Distributor of ECS Inc. International: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of ECS-P8F3-A - OSC 3.3V PROGRAM SMD +/-100 PPM
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
ECS Inc. InternationalECS Inc. International
ECS-P8F3-AECS-P8F3-A

* Note:  Inclusive of 25°C tolerance, operating temperature,input voltage change, load change, shock and vibration.
Figure 1) Top, Side, Bottom and End views Figure 2) Suggested Land Pattern
PART NUMBERING GUIDE:  Example ECS-P8F3X-20.000-AN
Pin Connections
ECS-P8F3X (3.3V)
Tri-State Control Voltage
ECS-P8F5X (5V)
Tri-State Control Voltage
Pin #1
Pin #2
Pin #3
Pin #4
Pad 1
Pad 1
Open
Open
2.0V Min.
2.0V Min.
0.7V Max.
0.8V Max.
Oscillation
No Oscillation
No Oscillation
Oscillation
Oscillation
Oscillation
Pad 3
Pad 3
X  Low Voltage HCMOS
X  Industry Standard Footprint
X  PLL technology
X  RoHS Compliant
ECS    -      Series        -         Frequency             -           Stability               Temperature
P8F3X = +3.3V
 P8F5X = +5.0V
20.000
= 20.000 MHz
 A = ± 100 ppm
 B = ± 50 ppm
Blank = -10 ~ +70°C
       N = -40 ~ +85°C